Description
Flow Technology’s Omniflo® turbine flowmeter is a tangential
flow transducer capable of measuring very low flow rates in either
liquid or gas with excellent speed of response and repeatability.
A high resolution, volumetric flow sensing instrument, the
Omniflo® offers repeatability which is better than ±0.1% in
liquids and ±0.2% in gases. The flowmeter’s unique, tangential
rotor design allows it to operate effectively in low flow environ-

End FittingsSeries & Size
F T O –
Model Numbering System
* The third digit of the calibration d
normally not used and occupied
When required, the following cod
U — To signify required units of
other than GPM or ACFM
R — To signify special calibratio
other than normal 10:1 or
B — To signify both changes in
special flow range
Cali
CODE DESCRIPTION
Note: A=Air, W=Water, S=Solvent, B=Oil Blend
(Viscosity must be provided with oil blend
calibrations “B”)
NA 10 point, normal 10:1 range, in air
NW 10 point, normal 10:1 range, in water
NS 10 point, normal 10:1 range, in solvent
NB 10 point, normal 10:1 range, in oil blend
XA 10 point, extended range, in air
XW 10 point, extended range, in water
XS 10 point, extended range, in solvent
XB 10 point, extended range, in oil blend
TA 20 point, normal 10:1 range, in air
TW 20 point, normal 10:1 range, in water
TS 20 point, normal 10:1 range, in solvent
TB 20 point, normal 10:1 range, in oil blend
YA 20 point, extended range, in air
YW 20 point, extended range, in water
YS 20 point, extended range, in solvent
YB 20 point, extended range, in oil blend
End Fittings
AI = AN (MS) internal straight threads 1/2" nominal size
NI = NPT internal threads 1/2" nominal size
BI = British Standard tapered pipe thread pn BS21:1973
C1 = 150# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
C2 = 300# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
C3 = 600# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
C4 = 900# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
J1 = 150# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
J2 = 300# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
J3 = 600# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
J4 = 900# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
G1 = 1GR4 Grayloc, 900 BAR
G2 = 1GR7 Grayloc, 460 BAR
G3 = 1GR11 Grayloc, 730 BAR
T1 = 3/4" Clamp Size
T2 = 1.5" Clamp Size
D1 = DN20, PN10-40
D3 = DN25, PN64-160
D5 = DN25, PN250
D7 = DN25, PN400
D9 = DN40, PN10-40
Other end fittings available upon request
GraylocFemale NPT,
AN (MS)
ANSI/DIN
Raised Face
Flange
ANSI
Ring Joint Flange
Tri-Clamp
L = Liquid G = Gas
– = Standard R = Range
U = Units B = Both MaterialCalibration
Bearing selection will affect flow range. Refer to sizing
specification table for correct flow ranges.
C = SAPPHIRE PIVOT (Sapphire pivot, Carbide shaft)
A = BALL BEARING (440 C balls, 316 shaft)
D = CARBIDE JOURNAL (Carbide sleeve and shaft) liquid only
E = GRAPHITE JOURNAL (Graphite sleeve, 316 shaft) liquid only